149148
WEB www.fitzlight.co.uk email info@fitzlight.co.ukTEL 01208 79524 FAX 01208 72832 Photometric data is available on-line for DiaLux and ReLux
Product Specification
• Resiliant white finish
Order Codes
Excluding Lamps
T5 Tube - HF as standard
Order Code Watt L W Kg Lamp
UVM314/HF/X 3 x 14 598 598 - T5
UVM328/HF/X 3 x 14 1198 598 - T5
UVM414/HF/X 4 x 14 598 598 - T5
UVM428/HF/X 4 x 28 1198 598 - T5
T8 Tube - HF as standard
Order Code Watt L W Kg Lamp
UVM314/HF/X 3 x 14 598 598 5.8 T8
UVM328/HF/X 3 x 14 1198 598 11.6 T8
UVM414/HF/X 4 x 14 598 598 5.8 T8
UVM428/HF/X 4 x 28 1198 598 11.6 T8
U N I V E R S A L  M O D U L E
RECESSED FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRE
For commercial and retail application
Designed and manufactured to comply with EN 60598 and is CE certified.Recessed Universal Module luminaire Pull - Up with side arm supports.
The Universal Module range is a
Pull - Up luminaire for use with many ceiling types as: Standard & Narrow exposed T - Bar
Plasterboard Spring T - Bar Concealed fix
Applications:
• Offices
• Clean rooms
• Healthcare buildings
• Leisure centres
Gear options
/AD: 1-10V Analogue Dimming
/SD: Retractive Switch Dimming
/DD: DSI Digital Dimming
Emergency options
/M3: 3hr Maintained EmergencyInstallation
Exposed T 4
Plasterboard 4
Metal Pan 4
Surface 6
Suspended 6
Lamp Options
T5: 16mm Fluorescent Tubes
T8: 26mm Fluorescent Tubes
eye
ENERGY SAVINGS
Are possible with this luminaire as
we have a range of lighting controls
that can offer motion and daylight
sensing.  This intelligence can either
be integral to the fitting or located
remotely.  For more information
and a free ‘Return On Investment’
report, please contact your local
Project Manager.
Optional Features
(Add suffix to order code)
/54P: Framed IP54 attachment
/65P: IP65 rated screw fastened front cover
/40P: IP40 framed attachment
/SB4: Suspension brackets( required for
installation to plasterboard and metal pan
ceilings)
/AFP: Framed prismatic cover
/AFT: Framed TP(a) diffuser
/CAL: Framed low brightness louvre
/TAL: LG3 2001 (Cat2) louvre
40
W
106
10
L
L1
26 to 60mm
Universal Module Part Code Formula:
 Product Number Lamp / Gear / Optional / Lamp / Emergency
 Family of Lamps Watts  Option  Feature  Type  Option
 UVM 4 14  DD  TAL  X  M3